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(&Z ouR POCUMENTARg

S.No. Name

1

10.

1L

12

13.
14.
15
16.
17.
18.

19.
20.
21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Quaid-i-Azam, Mohammad Ali Jinnah
(Speeches and Statements as
Governor-General 1947-1948) (Hardbound)

Quaid-i-Azam, Mohammad Ali Jinnah
(Speeches and Statements as
Governor-General 1947-1948) (Paperback)
Quaid-i-Azam, Mohammad Ali Jinnah
(Speeches and Statements as
Governor-General 1947-1948) (Paperback)

Quaid-i-Azam, Mohammad Ali Jinnah
(An Album of Photographs 1876-1948) (Hardbound)

Quaid-i-Azam, Mohammad Ali Jinnah
(An Album of Photographs 1876-1948) (Paperback)

Quotes from the Quaid
(Hard Bound/Paperback)

Jinnah and His Times (by Aziz Beg)

Mohammad Ali Jinnah, Founder of Pakistan
(An Album of Photographs 1876-1948) (Hardbound)

Madar-i-Millat Sarmaya;e-Millat

(by Sharif Farooq) X

Madar-i-Millat Mohtarma Fatima Jinnah
(An Album of Photographs/Hardbound)

Pakistan - From Mountains to Sea
(By Mohammad Amin-Duncan Willets-Graham Hancock)

Pakistan
(Paintings by Lin Young and Su Hua)

Pakistani Handicrafts

Pakistan Chronology (1947-1997) (Hardbound)
Pakistan Chronology (1947-2001) (Hardbound)
Pakistan Chronology Vol. I-VI (1947-2001) (Paperback)
Pakistan Chronology Vol. I-VI (1947-2006) (Paperback)

Muslim Art & Heritage of Pakistan
(By Dr. Ahmad Nabi Khan)

Gandhara Art in Pakistan (by Dr. A.H. Dani)
Wahdat-e-Afkar (An Anthology of Regional Poetry)
Islami Muasharti lqgdar

Pakistan Pictopial (Monthly)

Mah-e-Nau (Monthly)

Mah-e-Nau "Bayad-e-Faiz" (Special Issue) o
Mah-e-Nau "Ahmed Fraz Number" (Special Issue)
Pak-Jamhuriat (Monthly)

Abaseen (Regular)
Abaseen (Khushal Khan Khattak Number)

Ulus
(Mulla Fazil Number)

Language

English

English

Urdu

English
English
English

English
English

Urdu
English

English

(English, Arabic,
French, Chiness)

English
English
English
English
English
English

English
Urdu
Urdu
English

Urdu

Urdu
Urdu

Urdu

Pushto

Balochi

Purchase orders may be sent to

Directorate General of Films and Publications
B.F Building, Zero Point, Islamabad - Pakistan. Phone: (051) 9252265, Fax: (051) 925217

Price

( ak Rl ) ‘tlﬂtg
S
150/ §)
05
95/.
(4,.
9s/.
04/.
425/.
17).
350/-
17/.
50/-
0/ it
—
) 7.
250/- -
e 10/-
S0 20/-
200 20/-
100/- 04)-
300/- 16/-
450/- 171
400/- 15/-
600/- 281
100/- 04/-
100/- 04/-
100/~ 04/-
15/- 01/
100/-(Per copy) 100/-
500/- (Annual) Annual
50/- (per copy) 10/-
500/- (Annual) Annual
400/- 10/-
400/- 10/-
10/- (per copy) 15/-
100/- (Annual) Annual
25/- (per copy) 20/
200/- (Annual) Annual
25/- (per copy) 20/
150/- (Annual) ~ Annual
6, 9252295

—
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;\ OUR DQCUMENTARIES

s.No. Name
' Duration

i Allamalgbal (Urdu/Eninsh)

35 MMVHS (Black & White) 30 Minutes

Architecture in Pak;
2. Istan (E

35 MM/VHS (Color) (Eng) 20 Minutes
3. Artin Pakistan (Eng)

35 MM/VHS (Color) 30 Minutes
i Birth of Pakistan (Eng)

35 MMAVHS (Black & White) 30 Minutes
5, Children of Pakistan (Urdu)

35 MMVHS U-Matic (Color) 20 Minutes
7. Green Turtles in Pakistan (UrdwEe

35 MM/VHS U-Matic (Color) "9} 10 Minutes
8. Minorities in Pakistan (Engjurdu) :

35 MM/VHS U-Matic (Color) 20 Minutes
9. Marriage Customs (Eng)

35 MM/VHS (Color) 20 Minutes
10. MirzaGhalib (Urdu) L

35 MM/VHS (Color) 80 Minutes
1. Pakistan - Past & Present (En . .

35 MM/VHS (Color) 9 30 Minutes
12, Pakistan - A Portrait (Eng) -

35 MM/VHS (Color) 30 Minutes
13. Pakistan Story (Urdu) ;

35 MM/VHS (Black & White) T ngEs
14, Quaid-i-Azam  (Urdu) o s

35 MM/VHS  (Color) S0 Miriutes
15. Sohni Dharti Pakistan (Eng) :

35 MM/VHS U-Matic (Color) L
16. Gems & Jewellery (Eng) ' .

35 MM/VHS U-Matic (Color) a0 initess

DFP’s Digital Studio
pa 2
Purchase orders may be sent to o
Directorate General of Films and Publications
BE, Building, Zero Point, Islamabad - Pakistan. Phone: (051) 9252265, 9252189, Fax: (051) 9252176, 9252295

.
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Monthty

Pak Jamhuriat June 2009 Regd. LRL No.82

Lahore
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